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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Friday, January 31, 2014

Date : 4/29/2015 10:36:10 AM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
198-00-1058 GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND Beg. Bal. 454,440.89
1/7/2014 77959 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 19,977.31 474,418.20
1/7/2014 77961 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 73.11 474,491.31
1/10/2014 77986 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 9,526.30 484,017.61
1/17/2014 78074 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 20,431.19 504,448.80
1/23/2014 78208 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 25,278.58 529,727.38
1/29/2014 78290 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 24,744.56 554,471.94
1/30/2014 78291 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWM 16,797.18 571,269.12
1/31/2014 79163 GJ INTEREST INCOME JAN 110.43 571,379.55

Totals 571,379.55 571,379.55

Ending Balance

571,379.55 DR




